
 

 

 

 

 

Fall 2026 

Undergraduate and Graduate ACADEMIC Calendar 

2026 – 2027 

Wednesday August 26 Final Registration/Fee Payment 

Friday to Monday August 28 to 31 Orientation 
Tuesday September 1 Classes Begin 

Monday classes meet in lieu of 
Tuesday classes to make up for 
classes missed because of holidays 
* Regular class schedule resumes 
on Wednesday September 2 

Monday September 7 Labor Day 

Wednesday to Friday November 25 to 27 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday December 11 Last Day of Classes 

Saturday to Sunday December 12 to 13 Study Day 

Monday to Friday December 14 to 18 Final Examinations 

 

 
Intersession 2027 

Monday January 4 Classes Begin 

Monday January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Friday January 22 Last Day of Classes 

 
 
Spring 2027 

Wednesday January 20 Final Registration/Fee Payment 

Saturday to Sunday January 23 to 24 Spring Orientation 
Monday January 25 Classes Begin 

Monday to Monday March 22 to 29 Easter/Spring Break 

Monday May 10 Last Day of Classes 

Tuesday to Wednesday May 11 to 12 Study Days 

Thursday to Wednesday May 13 to 19 Final Examinations 

Saturday to Sunday May 22 to 23 Commencement 

 
 

Summer Sessions 2027 
Wednesday June 2 Classes Begin 
Friday June 18 Juneteenth Holiday 

Monday July 5 Independence Day Holiday 

Tuesday August 24 Last Day of Classes 

 


